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Planet Mini GBIC WDM TX1490 Module - 80KM, DDM Supported

SFP Optical Transceivers are designed for use with Planet SFP Media
Converters, Planet Switches and third party equipment that supports
SFP transceivers.PHY Type: 1000BASE-BX, Fiber Type: Single Mode,
Connector: LC,  Wavelength: TX: 1490nm, RX: 1550nm, Maximum
Distance: 80km,  Operating Temperature: 0 ~ 60°C

• DDM Support: no

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Inside 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net single without Packaging 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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